13.6

13.68

13.74
13.8
14.0

14.0
14.1

14.2
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.4
14.47
14.5
14.5
14.6
14.6

14.7
14.91
14.96
14.99
15.0
15.2
15.27

15.3
15.6

Pitreavie AAC Rankings 2012 Track Events Women (Overall)

12.26w

13.15

13.09w

13.1w

13.67

13.0w

13.5w

13.5w

14.0w

14.1w

14.9w

wis

1.8
2.8
#
1.1
#
-1.7
#
-1.3
??
1.1
0.0
24
#
0.8
#
24
#
2.6
#
1.8
#
24
1.1
1.8
2.6
1.1
1.3
1.3
#
1.3
24
1.8
1.8
1.8

-4.2
3.1
1.6

#

Name
Stacey Downie(sc)

Louise Russell
Hollie Keanie
Sarah Connor

Rebecca Caswell
Sarah Anderson

Niamh Guest
Alison Craig

Amiker Best
Kirsten Galbraith
Vhairi McAtear

Caitlyn Murphy
Zara Connolly
Jessica Barrows

Anna Gordon
Isla Sinclair

Chloe Nethery
Hannah Cameron
Hannah Downey
Ellie Sloway
Annie Nelson
Lucy McRoberts
Hannah Gillan
Sophie Watt
Cailyn Dudgeon
Megan Laing

Sophie Nethery
Lauren Fagan
Jenna Farnworth
lona Crawford
Autumn Louise Norris
Aimee Scott
Jessica Downey

Rebecca Mortimer
Ruth Harvey

Age
Grp

SW

u17
u17
u17

U20
u17

u17
U20

u15
U20
U15

uU15
u15
U20

u17
u15

u17
u17
u17
u13
u17
u13
U15
uU15
u15
U15

u13
u15
u15
u13
u15
u13
u15

U13
u15

8a
4rb
6a
1h2

1f

2h1

3h2

2h2
6b

2b
1f

5a
1f
2b
2h2
2f

3h2
3h2
3f
4h2
3h1
4h1

3h1
1h1
4h2
5h2
6h2

2h1
2P
4h2r1
4h6
2h5
3h2
7a

3h1

Venue

Eton
Amsterdam
Wakefield
Pitreavie
Dundee
Pitreavie
Dundee
Pitreavie
Meadowbank
Pitreavie
Gateshead
Pitreavie
Dundee
Grangemouth
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Meadowbank
Pitreavie
Grangemouth
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Dumfries
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Grangemouth
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Grangemouth
Pitreavie
Grangemouth
Pltreavie
Grangemouth
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
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Date

30 Jun
21 Jul
22 Jul
31 Mar
2 Sep
9 Sep
2 Sep
9 Sep
12 May
31 Mar
24 Jun
31 Mar
2 Sep
17 Jun
12 Jun
31 Mar
22 Apr
31 Mar
6 May
31 Mar
12 Jun
31 Mar
31 Mar
31 Mar
31 Mar
31 Mar
31 Mar
31 Mar
26 Sep
31 Mar
9 Sep
31 Mar
31 Mar
31 Mar
21 Apr
31 Mar
31 May
4 Jul

9 Sep
2 May
12 Jun
21 Apr
9 Sep
31 Mar
31 Mar
12 Jun

Event
BWALP(Edin AC)

NJL m3

Club Champs
T&F Champs
PYAT

T&F Champs
PYAT

ED Champs
Club Champs
NJL m2

Club Champs
T&F T&F Champs
SYAL D1 m3
Fife Schls
Club Champs
SWAL m1
Club Champs
SYAL D1 m1
Club Champs
Fife Schls
Club Champs
Club Champs
Club Champs
Club Champs
Club Champs
Club Champs
Club Champs
OGM

Club Champs
PYAT

Club Champs
Club Champs
Club Champs
FVL D1 m1
Club Champs
Fife Schis CE's
OGM

PYAT

OGM

Fife Schls
FVL D1 m1
PYAT

Club Champs
Club Champs
Fife Schls

R
x 10

27

30

32

41

50



15.88
15.7w
15.9
Wind assisted
14.7 w
14.8 w
List to 16.00secs
200m
25.11
24.75w
26.7
26.88
27.1
27.7
27.3
2717w
274
27.62
27.7
27.8
27.8
28.14
28.2
28.61
28.30w
29.2
29.3
29.35
29.36
294
29.5
29.95
30.0
30.0
30.1
30.11
30.3
30.52
30.7
30.9
30.99
31.0
31.00
31.20
31.2
31.3
315
315
32.0
Listed to 32.00secs

3.4

3.1
3.1

-0.4

3.4

-1.1
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0.7
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Sarah Duff
Emilija Morrison

Sarah Tait
Kirsten Cronie

Stacey Downie(sc)

Hollie Keanie
Sarah Connor
Amiker Best
Caitlin Murphy
Niamh Guest

Sarah Anderson
Louise Russell
Caitlin Murphy
Alison Craig
Jessica Barrows
Rachel Easton
Vhairi McAtear
Zara Connolly

Isla Sinclair
Sarah Ross
Laura Fegan
Lucy McRoberts
Hannah Cameron
Shona Doig
Rebecca Caswell
Leah Davie
Annie Nelson
Rachel Hunter
Hannah Gillan
lona Crawford
Sophie Nethery
Kirsten Cronie
Autumn Louise Norris
Aimee Scott
Sophie Watt
Jenna Farnworth
Rebecca Mortimer
Clare Mclnnes
Amy McAlpine
Chloe Nethery
Caitlyn Dudgeon
Jessica Downey

u11

U13

uU15
u15

Sw

u17
u17
u15
u15
u17

u17
u17
U15
U20
U20
u17
uU15
uU15

uU15
SW
uU15
u13
u17
u17
U20
U15
u17
u17
u15
u13
u13
u15
uU15
u13
U15
uU15
u13
u17
u17
u17
u15
uU15

4h2

3b

3h1
4h1

6a
2f
2h2

3a
2f
3h1

1b
3a

5a
1f
4b
4h1
3a

4h5
3f
3h1
4h2
6b
3h3

1P
4h4

3a
2h3
1h2

3h3
3h1
5h3
2h1
5h2
6P
2P

5h1

Perth
Pltreavie
Grangemouth

Pitreavie
Pitreavie

Amsterdam,NEI

Eton

Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Dundee
Grangemouth
Pltreavie
Meadowbank
Dundee
Meadowbank
Grangemouth
Pltreavie
Dundee
Meadowbank
Pltreavie
Meadowbank
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Pltreavie
Grangemouth
Pitreavie
Pltreavie
Pltreavie
Meadowbank
Pltreavie
Dundee
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Grangemouth
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Pltreavie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Pltreavie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Pltreavie

Page 2

23 Sep Tayside CE's
31 Mar Club Champs
21 Apr FVL D1 m1

31 Mar Club Champs
31 Mar Club Champs

21 Jul

30 Jun BWAL P(Edin AC)
12 Jun Fife Schls

9 Sep PYAT

2 Sep T&F U16 Champs
6 May SYAL D1 m1

15 Apr Club Champs
13 May ED U16 Champs

2 Sep T&F U16 Champs
20 May SWAL m2

6 May SYAL D1 m1

15 Apr Club Champs

2 Sep T&F U20 Champs
22 Apr SWAL m1

15 Apr Club Champs
20 May SWAL m2
12 May ED U16 Champs
19 May FVL D1 m2

15 Apr Club Champs

1 Aug OGM

9 Sep PYAT

15 Apr Club Champs

15 Apr Club Champs

22 Apr SWAL m1

15 Apr Club Champs

2 Sep T&F U18 Champs
31 May Fife Schis CE's

9 Sep PYAT
19 May FVL D1 m2

9 Sep PYAT

12 Jun Fife Schis
31 May Fife Schis CE's

9 Sep PYAT

15 Apr Club Champs

9 Sep PYAT

9 Sep PYAT

15 Apr Club Champs
31 May Fife Schls CE's
31 May Fife Schls CE's
31 May Fife Schis CE's
15 Apr Club Champs

15
17

30
32

36

30

23

41
48



300m
43.5
43.57
44.5
44.5
46.22
46.9
47.6
47.95
48.3

List to 48.50secs

400m
52.71
56.74
63.48
65.2

65.24
66.87
67.1

List to 70.00secs

800m
2:20.49
2:24.9
2:28.1
2:29.15
2:35.29
2:37.15
2:37.18
2:40.26
2:40.5
2:40.84
2:43.46
2:51.3
2:51.5
2:51.9
2:53.5
2:53.8
2:54.18
2:57 1
2:58.00
2:59.52
2:59.7
listto 3:00.00
1200m
4:12.40
4:27.20

Hollie Keanie
Sarah Connor
Amiker Best
Vhairi McAtear
Hannah Cameron
Kirsty Hutton
Clare Mclnnes
Annie Nelson
Laura Fegan

Eilidh Child
Stacey Downie(sc)
Alison Craig

Sarah Ross

Kirsty Hutton
Hollie Keanie
Kirsten Galbraith

Leah Davie
Micaela Brown
Vhairi McAtear
lona Crawford
Sophie Nethery
Hannah Cameron
Clare Mclnnes
Kirsty Hutton
Emily Nicholson
Rose Fagan
Aimee Scott
Alana Sneddon
Amiker Best
Rachel Hunter
Eilidh Lister
Amy McAlpine
Sophie Watt
Abigail Graham
Emily Main
Jenny Gillanders
Autumn Louise Norris

Emily Nicholson
Alana Sneddon

u17
u17
U15
uU15
u17
U20
u17
u17
u15

SW
SW
U20
SW
U20
u17
U20

uU15
U20
u15
u13
u13
u17
u17
U20
u13
u17
u13
u13
U15
u17
u13
u17
u15
u11
u15
U1
uU15

U13
U13

4a

6f

7f
5h2

7b
2b

3a
7a

2b
6a

1a
8h3

2a
2a
6a
2b
5b
2f
6a
2b
3a

4f
2b
6P
5b
2a
6b
3f

5a
2b

Pltreavie
Meadowbank
Meadowbank
Meadowbank
Grangemouth
Pltreavie
Pitreavie
Meadowbank
Grangemouth

London(O)
Swansea
Wakefield
Pitreavie
Meadowbank
Gateshead
Pitreavie

Meadowbank
Glasgow(CP)
Pitreavie
Meadowbank
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Meadowbank
Pitreavie
Meadowbank
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Pitreavie
Pltreavie
Grangemouth
Pitreavie
Meadowbank
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Pitreavie
Pitreavie

Grangemouth
Meadowbank
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12 Jun Fife Schis 17
22 Apr SWAL m1 19
12 May ED Champs
12 May ED Champs
8 Jun Scot Schls Champs
12 Jun Fife Schls
31 Mar Club Champs
22 Apr SWAL m1
4 Aug FVLD1F

6 May UK Events 2
28 Jul BWAL P(Edin AC) 12
22 Jul NJL m3 23

31 Mar Club Champs
20 May SWAL m2

24 Jun NJL m2

31 Mar Club Champs

22 Apr SWAL m1 7
21 Aug OGM 19
15 Apr Club Champs 22
22 Apr SWAL m1 7
17 Jun SYAL D1 m3 16

6 May SYAL D1 m1
6 May SYAL D1 m1
12 Aug NJL m4

12 Jun Fife Schls 37
22 Apr SWAL m1
17 Jun SYAL D1 m3 49

21 Apr FVL D1 m1
15 Apr Club Champs
12 Jun Fife Schis
21 Apr FVL D1 m1
31 May Fife Schis CE's
22 Apr SWAL m1
19 May FVL D1 m2
17 Jun SYAL D1 m3
9 Sep PYAT
31 May Fife Schls CE's

17 Jun SYAL D1 m3 18
27 May SYAL D1 m2



5:36.5
6:49.7
3000m
10:16.93
11:10.8
11:52.72

Sprint Hurdles

100mH SL/U23/U20/U17

16.3
16.31
16.29w
16.41
20.35
100mH U18
16.14
15.06w
15.8
15.74w
80mH U17
12.6
12.7
12.8
14.1
14.11
16.3
18.3

#
-2.5
4.0

#
1.4

-1.9
3.4

3.4

o
44:41:-04:3:41:41:41:

Kathryn Pennel U20 2a Meadowbank
Leah Davie u15 1 Meadowbank
Micaela Brown U20 13h3m:;Grangemouth
Siobhan Coleman SW 5h2 Grangemouth
Emily Nicholson U13 1a Grangemouth
lona Crawford u13 Gu Pitreavie
Sophie Nethery u13 2 Pitreavie
Alana Sneddon u13 3 Pitreavie
Rachel Hunter U17 6a Grangemouth
Amy McAlpine U17 7a Grangemouth
Zoe Nicholson u13 4 Pitreavie
Kirsty Hutton U20 3b Wakefield
Sophie Watt U15 7b Grangemouth
Kym McAlpine u11 1 Grangemouth
Leah Davie U15 1a Grangemouth
Emily Main U15 3b Grangemouth
Kathryn Pennel U20 4  Grangemouth
Micaela Brown U20 14 Grangemouth
Rachel Hunter U17 4b Gateshead
84cm ht
Naomi Fox18 u20 1 Pitreavie
1 Grangemouth
5a Gateshead
Shona Doig18 U20 2b Wakefield
Rachel Hunter U17 4b Gateshead
76.2cm ht
Naomi Fox u18 3 Grangemouth
1 Meadowbank
Shona Doig u18 1 Dundee
3 Meadowbank
76.2cm ht
Shona Doig u17 1f  Pitreavie
Niamh Guest u17 1 Pitreavie
Kirsten Loudon u17 2 Pitreavie
Chloe Nethery U17 4 Pitreavie
Sarah Allan U17 5f Pitreave
Rachel Hunter U17 1P Pitreavie
Amy McAlpine U17 6P Pitreavie

Page 4

20 May SWAL m2
12 May ED U14 Champs
5 Sep OGM
2 May OGM
4 Aug FVLD1F
31 Mar Club Champs
31 Mar Club Champs
31 Mar Club Champs
6 May SYAL D1 m1
17 Jun SYAL D1 m3
31 Mar Club Champs
22 Jul NJL m3
17 Jun SYAL D1 m3
5 Sep OGM

4 Aug
4 Aug

FVLD1F
FVLD1F

14 Apr
1 Aug
24 Jun

Sc Univ Champs
OGM
NJL m2

15 Apr
8 Jun
24 Jun
22 Jul
24 Jun

Club Champs

NJL m2
NJL m3
NJL m2

25 Aug
12 May

2 Sep
12 May

ED U18 Champs
ED U18 Champs
12 Jun

15 Apr
15 Apr

Fife Schls
Club Champs
Club Champs
15 Apr Club Champs

9 Sep PYAT
31 May Fife Schls CE's
31 May Fife Schis CE's

Scot Schls Champs

Scot U18 Champs

T&F T&F U18 Champs

11
19
27

21
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47.54
53.69
54.69
56.8

1500m S/C
6:30.1

1.4

H*

1.4

#
#
1.9
#
1.2

SL/U20/U17

Caitlyn Dudgeon
Isla Sinclair
Kirsten Cronie
Caitlin Murphy
Ruth Harvey

Aimee Scott
Ruth Harvey

Rachel Thomson
Aimee Scott
lona Crawford
Sophie Nethery
Eilidh Lister

Eilidh Child
Naomi Fox
Rachel Hunter

Shona Doig
Rachel Hunter
Sarah Allan
Chloe Nethery

76.2cm ht
U15 3h2
Uu15 1h1
U15 6a
U15 8a
U15 4h2
68.5cm Ht
u14 11P
u14 27P
68.5cm Ht
U13 2h1
Uu13 2nh1
u13 3
u13 2P
U13 4h2
84cm ht
sSw 1
U20 b5a
u17 1
76.2cm ht
u17  5f
U17 4a
u17 2
u17 1
u17 3

Rachel Hunter

Pitreave 9 Sep
Pitreavie 12 Jun
Meadowbank 22 Apr
Meadowbank 27 May
Pitreave 9 Sep
Perth 23 Sep
Perth 23 Sep
Pitreave 9 Sep
Pitreave 9 Sep
Grangemouth 1 Sep
Pitreavie 31 May
Pitreave 9 Sep
Geneva , Swi 2 Jun
Wakefield 22 Jul
Dundee 2 Sep
Grangemouth 9 Jun
Grangemouth 17 Jun
Pltreavie 9 Sep
Pitreavie 31 Mar
Meadowbank 12 May

PYAT

Fife Schis
SWAL m1
SYAL D1 m2
PYAT

Tayside CE's
Tayside CE's

PYAT

PYAT

FVL PS

Fife Schls CE's
PYAT

AtletiCAGeneve
NJL m3
T&F Champs

Scot Schis
SYAL D1 m3
PYAT

Club Champs

ED Champs

Pitreavie AAC Rankings 2011 Field Events Women ( Overall

High Jump
1.60
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20

Kirsten Loudon
Sarah Allan
Caitlyn Dudgeon
Vhairi McAtear
Amiker Best
Aimee Scott

Hannah Cameron

Kirsten Mullen
Kirsten Galbraith
Megan Laing
Rachel Thomson
Chloe Nethery
Rachel Hunter
Amy McAlpine

u17
u17
U15
U15
uU15
u13
u17
u17
U20
U15
u13
u17
u17
u17

= NN -

NN
)

Pitreavie 12 Jun Fife Schis
Dundee 2 Sep T&F U16 Champs
Pltreavie 31 Mar Club Champs
Pltreavie 31 Mar Club Champs
Meadowbank 22 Apr SWAL m1

Perth 23 Sep Tayside CE's
Pltreavie 15 Apr Club Champs
Pltreavie 15 Apr Club Champs
Pltreavie 15 Apr Club Champs
Grangemouth 6 May SYAL D1 m1
Pltreavie 9 Sep PYAT

Pitreavie 31 May Fife Schls CE's
Pitreavie 31 May Fife Schls CE's
Pitreavie 31 May Fife Schils CE's

Page 5

42
46

11
13
14

18

33
33
33

35



High Jump(cont'd)

1.16
1.15
1.05
1.05
1.00
1.00
1.00
List to 1.00m
Long Jump
5.36
4.87
4.86
4.71
4.49
4.43
4.41
4.40
4.37
4.31
4.31
419
4.16
415
4.00
3.99
3.95
3.90
3.88
3.83
3.70
3.69
3.62
3.59
3.59
3.56
3.55
3.46
3.44
3.36
3.30
3.26
3.18
3.15
3.12
List to 3.00m

N
O:N:

HHEFEHFHFHHFHFHFHFRHHHHFFHHHHHFFHHHHHFFHHHHE A

Ruth Harvey
lona Crawford
Fabi Mancini
Eilidh Lister
Abigail Graham
Sarah Duff
Lucy McRoberts

Kirsten Galbraith
Sarah Connor
Niamh Guest
Alison Craig

M

Vhairi McAtear
Hannah Downey
Isla Sinclair
Hannah Cameron
Kirsty Hutton
Anna Gordon
Caitlyn Dudgeon
Megan Laing
Jessica Barrows
Linzi Kerr
Jessica Downey
Amiker Best
Sarah Ross
lona Crawford
Sophie Nethery
Hannah Gillan
Ruth Harvey
Leah Davie
Emilija Morrison
Lucy McRoberts
Aimee Scott
Naomi Fox
Emily Main
Sarah Duff
Eilidh Lister
Sophie Watt
Jenna Farnworth

Rebecca Mortimer

Emily Nicholson
Rachel Thompson

uU15
u13
u11
u13
u11
u11
u13

U20
u17
u17
U20
u17
U15
u17
u15
u17
U20
u17
u15
uU15
U20
W35
uU15
uU15
SW

u13
u13
uU15
u15
U15
u13
u13
u13
U20
U15
u11

u13
u15
U15
u13
u13
u13

ANWON- 2N

3a

N =~ W

10pa

Perth

Pltreavie
Pltreavie
Pltreavie
Pltreavie
Pltreavie
Pltreavie

Wakefield
Meadowbank
Pltreavie
Pltreavie
Meadowbank
Grangemouth
Pltreavie
Pitreavie
Pltreavie
Pltreavie
Pltreavie
Pitreavie
Meadowbank
Pltreavie
Pitreavie
Pltreavie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Meadowbank
Pitreavie
Grangemouth
Pltreavie
Pltreavie
Pltreavie
Pltreavie
Pltreavie
Meadowbank
Pitreavie
Pltreavie
Pltreavie
Pltreavie
Pitreavie
Pitreavie
Pltreavie
Pltreavie

Page 6

23 Sep Tayside CE's
15 Apr Club Champs
31 Mar Club Champs
15 Apr Club Champs
31 Mar Club Champs
31 Mar Club Champs
15 Apr Club Champs

22 Jul NJL m3
13 May ED U16 Champs
31 Mar Club Champs
31 Mar Club Champs
22 Apr SWAL m1
21 Jun Schils Inter Area
31 Mar Club Champs
09-Sep PYAT
31 Mar Club Champs
31 Mar Club Champs
31 Mar Club Champs
31 May Fife Schls CE's
22-Apr SWAL m1
31 Mar Club Champs
24 Jun Scot Masters Champs
15-Apr Club Champs
09-Sep PYAT
31 Mar Club Champs
20 May SWAL m2
31 May Fife Schls CE's
4 Aug FVLD1F
12-Jun Fife Schls
15-Apr Club Champs
9 Sep PYAT
31 Mar Club Champs
23 Aug Scot U14 CE's
20 May SWAL m2
31 May Fife Schis CE's
15 Apr Club Champs
31 Mar Club Champs
15-Apr Club Champs
9 Sep PYAT
9 Sep PYAT
31-Mar Club Champs
23 Jun ST's

16
17

41
46

45



Triple Jump

9.87 # Alison Craig U20
9.72 # Hannah Downey U17
9.65i Niamh Guest u17
8.43 # Shona Doig u17
7.53 # Hannah Cameron U17
Pole Vault
3.55i Anna Gordon u17
3.40
2.90 Kirsten Mullen u17
2.70 Kirsten Cronie u15
Shot Putt SL/U20/U17/Vets 4Kg
7.62 Chloe Nethery u17
7.50 Lisa McAlpine U20
7.33 Katey Turner u17
6.20 Hollie Keanie u17
6.09 Rachel Hunter u17
6.08 Niamh Guest u17
6.04 Sarah Connor u17
5.81 Sarah Anderson u17
5.33 Amy McAlpine u17
5.77 Kirsty Hutton u20
5.74 Jessica Barrows  U20
5.54 Rebecca Caswell U20
Shot Putt u1s 3.25Kg
7.85 Kirsten Cronie u15
7.02 Megan Laing u15
6.53 Chloe Davie u15
6.29 Isla Sinclair u15
5.92 Vhairi McAtear u15
5.50 Hannah Gillan u15
5.49 Leah Davie u15
4.63 Ruth Harvey u15
4.29 Caitlyn Dudgeon  U15
Shot Putt u11/U13/U14 2.72Kg
8.63 Rebecca Porter(sc U13
7.12 Chloe Davie u14
5.34 Aimee Scott u13
5.22 Amy Gray u13
5.21 Sophie Nethery u13
513 Ruth Harvey u14
4.89 Eilidh Lister u13
4.47 Rachel McMillan  U11
4.44 Freya Hunter u13
4.29 Kym McAlpine u11
Shot Putt U11/U13/U14(cont'd)
4.21 Ailsa Marsh u11

6a

3sf1
5b
8b

Wakefield
Pltreavie
Kelvin Hall
Meadowbank
Gateshead

Pitreavie
Meadowbank
Wakefield
Grangemouth

Meadowbank
Meadowbank
Pltreavie
Pltreavie
Meadowbank
Pltreavie
Pltreavie
Grangemouth
Pltreavie
Pltreavie
Meadowbank
Meadowbank

Meadowbank
Grangemouth
Meadowbank
Pltreavie
Pitreavie
Pltreavie
Pltreavie
Pltreavie
Pltreavie

Pltreavie
Meadowbank
Perth
Meadowbank
Pitreavie
Perth
Pltreavie
Pitreavie
Pltreavie
Dundee

Pitreavie

Page 7

22 Jul NJL m3
31 Mar Club Champs

4 Mar Scot Ind U16 Chps
12 Aug NJL m4

24 Jun NJL m2

PYAT

NJL m4

NJL m3
SYAL D1 m3

9 Sep
12 Aug
22 Jul
17 Jun

SYAL D1 m2
SWAL m2
12 Jun Fife Schls
31 Mar Club Champs
20 May SWAL m2
31 Mar Club Champs
31 Mar Club Champs
6 May SYAL D1 m1
12-Jun Fife Schls
15 Apr Club Champs
20 May SWAL m2
22 Apr SWAL m1

27 May
20 May

27 May SYAL D1 m2
4 Jul OGM
27 May SYAL D1 m2
31 Mar Club Champs
31 Mar Club Champs
31 Mar Club Champs
31 Mar Club Champs
31 Mar Club Champs
31 Mar Club Champs

12 Jun Fife Schis
13 May ED U14 Champs
23 Sep Tayside CE's
27 May SYAL D1 m2
31 May Fife Schls CE's
23 Sep Tayside CE's
31 Mar Club Champs
9 Sep PYAT
31 Mar Club Champs
2 Sep T&F T&F Champs

9 Sep PYAT

13
15

20

30

40



4.11 Fabi Mancini U111 2 Pltreavie
3.96 Sarah Duff U111 3 Pltreavie
3.7 Abigail Graham u11 4  Pltreavie
Discus SL/U20/U17/U15/Vets 1Kg

26.75 Megan Laing u1s 1 Dundee
24.63 Lisa McAlpine U20 1 Pltreavie
21.89 Chloe Nethery u17 2 Pitreavie
21.61 Chloe Davie U15 2 Grangemouth
17.85 Niamh Guest u17 2 Pltreavie
17.14 Sarah Connor u17 3 Pltreavie
17.08 Jessica Barrows U220 2 Pltreavie
14.85 Julie Porter W45 1 Dundee
14.18 Sarah Allan u17 4  Pltreavie
14.18 Isla Sinclair U17 2b Meadowbank
13.53 Kirsty Hutton u20 3 Pltreavie
11.58 Kirsten Galbraith U20 4  Pltreavie
Discus U14/U13/U11 0.75Kg

31.03 Rebecca Porter(sc U13 1 Grangemouth
22.07 Chloe Davie u14 1 Dundee
11.32 Kym McAlpine uU11 1 Pitreavie
10.96 Sophie Nethery u13 2 Pitreavie
9.17 Yasmine Kechida U13 3 Pitreavie
Javelin SL/U20/U17/U15/Vets 600gm

27.71 Rachel Hunter u17 6 Grangemouth
23.37 Catherine Holland U17 3 Pltreavie
20.30 Kirsten Loudon U17 2b Meadowbank
19.98 Kirsten Cronie u15 3 Pitreavie
19.38 Jessica Barrows U220 1 Pltreavie
18.33 Kirsten Loudon U20 6a Meadowbank
18.03 Chloe Nethery u17 Pitreavie
15.04 Hollie Keanie u17 1 Pltreavie
13.97 Alison Craig u20 2 Pltreavie
13.46 Chloe Davie u15 2 Pltreavie
12.69 Naomi Fox U20 4b Meadowbank
12.24 Leah Davie u15 3 Pltreavie
12.18 Vhairi McAtear U15 7a Meadowbank
12.06 Ruth Harvey U15 4 Pltreavie
11.95 Amiker Best u15 5 Pltreavie
Javelin U13/U14 400gm

12.90 Chloe Davie u14 3 Dundee
12.70 Leah Davie u14 4 Dundee
12.17 Sophie Nethery u13 1 Pltreavie
7.81 Emily Nicholson U13 2b Grangemouth
Hammer SL/U20/U17/Vets 4Kg

39.94 Lisa McAlpine U20 Guest Pitreavie
39.22 Chloe Nethery U17 4b Meadowbank
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31 Mar Club Champs
31 Mar Club Champs
31 Mar Club Champs

2 Sep T&F U16 Champs
31 Mar Club Champs
25 Mar OGM

1 Sep FVLPS
15 Apr Club Champs
15 Apr Club Champs
31 Mar Club Champs

2 Sep T&F Champs
15 Apr Club Champs
20 May SWAL m2
31 Mar Club Champs
31 Mar Club Champs

25 Aug Scot U14 Champs
2 Sep T&F U14 Champs

25 Mar OGM

25 Mar OGM

25 Mar OGM

25 Aug Scot U18 Champs

9 Sep PYAT
27 May SYAL D1 m2
12 Jun Fife Schls

15 Apr Club Champs
22 Apr SWAL m1

12 Jun Fife Schis

15 Apr Club Champs
15 Apr Club Champs
15 Apr Club Champs
22 Apr SWAL m1

15 Apr Club Champs
27-May SYAL D1 m2
15 Apr Club Champs

15-Apr Club Champs

2 Sep T&F U14 Champs
2 Sep T&F U14 Champs
15 Apr Club Champs
19 May FVL D1 m2

9 Sep PYAT
12 Aug NJL m4

13

24



31.63
17.62

Hammer
35.84
35.47
17.87

Hammer
42.08
25.06
23.84
11.57

Amy McAlpine
Julie Porter

U15/U13

u13

Amy McAlpine
Emma Rae
Sophie Nethery

Emma Rae

Kym McAlpine
Sophie Nethery
Yasmine Kechida

uU15
W45

3Kg
uU15

u13
u13

2Kg
u13
u11
u13
u13

8b Ashford.Kt
1 Pitreavie

1 Pitreavie

1 Pltreavie
3 Pltreavie
1 Grangemouth
1 Grangemouth
2 Pitreavie
3 Pitreavie

Page 9

21 Jul Schils Inter
25 Mar OGM

25 Mar OGM
9 Sep PYAT
9 Sep PYAT

25 Aug Scot U14 Champs
1 Aug OGM

25 Mar OGM

25 Mar OGM
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